PV36W503C01B00 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PV36W503C01B00-DG
Manufacturer Bourns Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number PV36W503C01B00
Description TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Detailed Description 50 kOhms 0.5W, 1/2W PC Pins Through Hole Trimm
er Potentiometer Cermet 25 Turn Top Adjustment

Popular distribution values listed in boldface.
Special resistances available.
How To Order
PV  36  W  103  C01  B00
Product ID
	 PV = Trimming
	 Potentiometer
Series
	 36 = Lead Sealed
	 10 mm Square, 25-turns
Adjustment Direction/
Lead Type
	 W = Top, Inline
	 X = Side, Inline
	 Y = Top, Triangle
	 Z = Top, Triangle
	 P = Side, Triangle
Resistance Code
	 See Standard Resistance Table
Individual Specification
	 C01 = Standard Type
Packaging
	 B00 = Tube (50 pcs. per tube)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
REV. 10/23
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com